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Metropolitan North School Sport 

For any questions regarding the following providers, websites and sources, please contact 
the Metropolitan North School Sport Office – met.north@qed.qld.gov.au 

 

  District and Regional Competitions and Regional Teams 
 
Websites 
• Metropolitan North School Sport - https://metnorthschoolsport.eq.edu.au/ 
• Lawnton Swim Club - https://www.lawntonswimclub.com (Swimming) 
 
Third Party Providers 
• Corporate Travel Management – https://www.travelctm.com 
• Virgin Australia Airlines Pty Ltd, trading as Virgin Australia – https://www.virginaustralia.com.au 
• Qantas Airways Ltd, trading as Qantas – https://www.qantas.com.au 
• Quest Chermside on Playfield – https://www.questapartments.com.au/properties/qld/chermside/quest-chermside-

on-playfield (13-19 Softball, 13-19 Water Polo, 17-19 Basketball, 13-19 Hockey) 
• Quest Eight Mile Plains – https://www.questapartments.com.au/properties/qld/chermside/quest-eight-mile-plains 

(13-14 Futsal) 
• Team Photographer – Dok Co Pty Ltd, The Dok’s Family Trust, trading as Ranald Simmonds Studio - 

https://ranaldsimmonds.com.au/ (Swimming) 
• School Shop Online - https://www.schoolshoponline.net.au (Districts) 
• Save Time Sports – Sports Timing Services - https://www.savetimesports.com.au/ (Track and Field) 
• Colorado Time Systems – Dolphin Timing System - https://www.coloradotime.com (Swimming) 
• Team Stack – Team Management App - https://www.stackteam.com  
• Onion TV – Onion TV Pty Ltd - https://www.oniontv.com.au/ (Short films / Promotional Videos) 
 
Third Party Providers – Software vendors 
• Active Hy-Tek - Meet Manager Event Program - https://hytek.active.com 
• Active Hy-Tek – Team Manager Lite - https://hytek.active.com 
• Active - Meet Mobile - http://www.active.com/mobile/meet-mobile-app 

Sports: Cross Country, Swimming, Track and Field 
• Timing Wizards – https://timingwizards.com.au/ 
• Sports: Cross Country 
• Schoolzine - https://metnorthschoolsport.schoolzineplus.com/schoolnews 

 
Social Media 
• Metropolitan North School Sport Twitter - https://twitter.com/mnsport 
• Metropolitan North School Sport Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/metnorthschoolsport/ 
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